The most complete line of premium
quality marine batteries in the industry
FLOODED                AGM                      GEL
KOYAMA  Flooded Marine Battereis are reknown for their proven dependability and solid per formance.
This ooded battery line offers a complete array of star ting ,dual purpose, and deep cycle solutions for
vir tually any marine need. Even under challenging marine conditions like wave pounding vibration,
stubborn engine star ting ,heavy house power ,auxiliary and trolling. Koyama Flooded Marine Batteries
rise to the top in user-friendly,marine -tough service, and extended reliability.

WARRANTY
MM MM MM mm FREE MO.
U1 DC35-12 200 240 45 54 35 10.50 196 130 155 179 12 L7/T3/L4
22NF DC55-12 350 420 85 95 55 16.00 229 138 208 226 12 L3/T3
24 DC85-12 525 800 135 145 85 26.10 260 169 211 231 12 T3/L11/L4
27 DC90-12 580 900 175 185 90 28.20 307 169 211 227 12 T3/L13/AP
31 DC110-12B 800 1000 200 210 110 32.50 328 172 218 222 12 T4/L5
4D DC200-12 1110 1420 380 413 200 58.40 532 206 215 240 12 T4/L17
8D DC260-12 1450 1800 480 517 260 77.00 520 268 220 224 12 T5/L17
GC2 DC226-6 680 900 380 409 226 30.20 260 180 246 252 12 T5/AP
LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
TOTAL
HEIGHT
WARRANTY
MM MM MM mm FREE MO.
U1 DCG35-12 200 290 44 47 35 10.6 196 130 155 179 12 L7/T3/L4
22NF DCG55-12 210 300 77 82 55 16.1 229 138 208 226 12 L3/T3
24 DCG85-12 335 470 132 140 85 26.2 260 169 211 231 12 T3/L11/L4
27 DCG90-12 400 550 160 170 90 28 307 169 211 227 12 T3/L13/AP
31 DCG110-12B 450 640 180 190 110 32.7 328 172 218 222 12 T4/L5
4D DCG200-12 970 1245 375 395 200 58.6 532 206 215 240 12 T4/L17
8D DCG260-12 1150 1470 475 500 260 77 520 268 220 224 12 T5/L17
GC2 DCG226-6 585 850 345 375 226 30 260 180 246 252 12 T5/AP
GC8 DCG170-8 400 575 250 270 170 34 260 182 266 271 12 T5
5SHP DCG150-12B 450 640 200 218 150 44.4 328 182 264 271 12 T5
GROUP
NO.
20 HR
CAP